Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.41
1:00.85
1:01.15
1:01.28
1:01.44
1:01.59
1:01.63
1:01.66
1:01.67
1:01.69
1:01.97
1:02.00
1:02.19
1:02.27
1:02.43
1:02.72
1:02.93
1:03.41
1:03.89
1:04.09
1:04.12
1:04.42
1:04.46
1:04.49
1:04.87

1:05.23

4.n0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

623
609
600
597
592
588
586
586
585
585
577
576
571
569
564
556
551
538
526
521
521
513
512
512
503
495

Round

I I I I I T

I m XIJ T m T

I T T I T I I T IWVTW mMm T

Date

05/05/18
25/07/18
05/05/18
26/07/17
27/05/18
12/01/19
12/01/19
13/01/18
13/12/17
30/07/17
10/03/18
25/03/17
11/03/17
26/07/17
30/07/17
04/11/17
27/05/17
14/04/17
13/01/18
28/05/16
29/04/17
29/04/17
27/07/16
18/02/17
28/05/16
12/03/16

nomnoHE

Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ACA Cuinnmw Natiaanla ANA T

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Chalfont

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont

Wycombe Dist
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.UD.c2
1:06.57
1:06.93
1:08.09
1:09.33
1:09.64
1:14.18
1:14.37
1:14.81
1:15.75
1:18.74

1:28.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.75
1:01.63
1:01.59
1:00.85
1:01.44
1:01.15
1:00.41
1:01.97
1:01.66
1:03.89
1:01.67
1:02.72
1:02.43
1:01.69
1:02.27
1:01.28
1:02.93
1:04.12
1:04.42
1:03.41
1:02.00
1:02.19
1:04.49
1:04.46
1:04.87
1:04.09
1:06.57
1:05.23
1:06.93

1:06.22
1:09.64
1:08.09
1:09.33
1:14.81
1:14.37
1:14.18
1:18.74

1:28.63

Copyright 2024

465
458
435
412
406
336
334
328
316
281
197

WA Pts

316
586
588
609
592
600
623
577
586
526
585
556
564
585
569
597
551
521
513
538
576
571
512
512
503
521
465
495
458

473
406
435
412
328
334
336
281
197

I I T I T m I

-

Round

H

r r r r m m®™M I I I T r T M ®®¥ I I IT T M ™M I I I I T

Mmoo m

m I I I

I I T

vo/vor 10
10/04/16
08/08/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
17/05/15
05/04/14
01/06/14
05/07/14
20/02/22
08/02/14
29/06/13

Date

20/02/22
12/01/19
12/01/19
25/07/18
27/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
10/03/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
13112117
04/11/17
30/07/17
30/07/17
26/07/17
26/07/17
27/05/117
29/04/17
29/04/17
14/04/17
25/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
27/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
12/03/16
08/08/15

08/08/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
05/07/14
01/06/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
29/06/13

ADA DUITITIET INAUVIIAIS £U 10
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
British Summer Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Sheffield
Wycombe
Aldershot

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield

Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe

Aldershot

Chalfont

Chalfont

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



