Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:00.41 1:00.85 1:01.15 1:01.28 1:01.44 1:01.59 1:01.63	623 609 600 597 592 588 586	H H H H	05/05/18 25/07/18 05/05/18 26/07/17 27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018 British Summer Championships Swim England South East Championships 2018 British Summer Championships	Wycombe Sheffield Wycombe Sheffield	Wycombe Dist Chalfont Wycombe Dist Wycombe Dist	1 1 1
1:01.15 1:01.28 1:01.44 1:01.59	600 597 592 588	н н н	05/05/18 26/07/17 27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018 British Summer Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.28 1:01.44 1:01.59	597 592 588	H H	26/07/17 27/05/18	British Summer Championships	•	•	1
1:01.44 1:01.59	592 588	Н	27/05/18	·	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	
1:01.59	588			London Swimming 2019 Long Course Summer Onen		Wycombc Dist	1
		Н		London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
1.01.63	586		12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1.01.00		F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:01.66	586	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.67	585	Н	13/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.69	585	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.97	577	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.00	576	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.19	571	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.27	569	F	26/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.43	564	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.72	556	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.93	551	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.41	538	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.89	526	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.09	521	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:04.12	521	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.42	513	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.46	512	Н	27/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:04.49	512	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.87	503	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.23	495	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
yright 2024	470	ш	00/00/15	ACA Cummar Nationala 201E	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥS [†] Ε

							Page 2 / 3
1.00.22	4/3	П	U0/U0/ IO	ASA SUITITIEI INALIUTIAIS 2013	Silellielu		rage 273
1:06.57	465	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:06.93	458	F	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:08.09	435	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:09.33	412	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
1:09.64	406	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:14.18	336	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:14.37	334	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:14.81	328	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
1:15.75	316	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:18.74	281	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:28.63	197	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.75	316	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:01.63	586	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:01.59	588	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:00.85	609	Н	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:01.44	592	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
1:01.15	600	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.41	623	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.97	577	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.66	586	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.89	526	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.67	585	Н	13/12/17	Swim England Winter Championships 2017	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.72	556	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.43	564	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.69	585	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.27	569	F	26/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.28	597	Н	26/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.93	551	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.12	521	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.42	513	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.41	538	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.00	576	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.19	571	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.49	512	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.46	512	Н	27/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:04.87	503	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:04.09	521	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:06.57	465	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:05.23	495	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:06.93	458	F	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:06.22	473	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
1:09.64	406	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:08.09	435	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:09.33	412	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Chalfont	1
1:14.81	328	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3
1:14.37	334	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:14.18	336	Н	05/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:18.74	281	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:28.63	197	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS